
Teacher Grade/Subject Email contact 

Allysa Gonzalez K acharbonier@oakcreekcharter.org 

Lauren Strojny K lstrojny@oakcreekcharter.org 

Kely Grabowski K kgrabowski@oakcreekcharter.org 

Francis Perez K fperez@oakcreekcharter.org 

   

Jillian Ciaurro 1 jciaurro@oakcreekcharter.org 

Tova Abel 1 tabel@oakcreekcharter.org 

Brenda Janero 1 bjanero@oakcreekcharter.org 

Amy D’Angelo 1 adangelo@oakcreekcharter.org 

   

Joanna Hoffman 2 jhoffman@oakcreekcharter.org 

Judy Franco 2 jfranco@oakcreekcharter.org 

Maria Tome 2 mtome@oakcreekcharter.org 

Linda Alfaro 2 lalafaro@oakcreekcharter.org 

   

Carlie Palumbo 3/Math cpalumbo@oakcreekcharter.org 

Kate Toth 3/Science/SS ktoth@oakcreekcharter.org 

Nahomi Ballester 3/ELA nballester@oakcreekcharter.org 

   

Britt Potts 4/ELA epotts@oakcreekcharter.org 

Beth Cooper 4/Math bcooper@oakcreekcharter.org 

Yaris Perez 4/Sci/SS yperez@oakcreekcharter.org 

   

Andrew Hamilton 5/ELA ahamilton@oakcreekcharter.org 

Diamond Simmons 5/Math dbartholomew@oakcreekcharter.org 

Sandra Doughan 5 Sci/SS sdoughan@oakcreekcharter.org 

   

Richard Melcher - 6th Grade 
Home Rm 6/7ELA rmelcher@oakcreekcharter.org 

William Boles 6th Grade Home 
Rm 6/7Math wboles@oakcreekcharter.org 

James Rossman 6th Grade Home 
Rm 6/7/SS jrossman@oakcreekcharter.org 

Andie-Claire Jamison-6th Grade 
Home Rm 6/7 Sci ajamison@aokcreekcharter.org 

Jan Wray-7th Grade Home Rm 6/7 Tech jwray@oakcreekcharter.org 

   

Emma DaPore 8/Math edapore@oakcreekcharter.org 

Brian Garcia 8/WH bgarcia@oakcreekcharter.org 

Julius Simmons 8/ELA jsimmons@oakcreekcharter.org 

William Leonello 8/Sci wleonello@oakcreekcharter.org 

   



 

 

Lany Herrera ESE lherrera@oakcreekcharter.org 

Nicole Grimes ESOL ngrimes@oakcreekcharter.org 

William Franco-Rubio ESOL wrubio@oakcreekcharter.org 

Yesenia Gonzalez Principal ygonzalez@oakcreekcharter.org 

Charity Zawatski ED Czawatski@oakcreekcharter.org 

   

Deb Rondeau Office Manager drondeau@oakcreekcharter.org 

Carelia Valdivia Office Clerical cvaldivia@oakcreekcharter.org 

Emma Cardenas Office Clerical ecardenas@oakcreekcharter.org 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   


